MAN GIFT BOX WITH BEER CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Stroud Brewery, "Hop Drop" Organic Pale Ale, 440ml

INGREDIENTS:

WATER, ORGANIC BARLEY MALT,
ORGANIC FLAKED OATS, ORGANIC
HOPS, YEAST

ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS GLUTEN
FROM HIGHLIGHTED SOURCES.
*ALLERGENS IN BOLD HAVE BEEN
DEGLUTINISED

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN.

Filbert's, Kalamata & Green Olives with Rosemary & Garlic, 65g

Ingredients

Green Olives 46%, Pitted Kalamata Olives 46%, salt, Red
Wine Vinegar, lemon juice, extra virgin olive oil, rosemary
<1%, garlic <1%.

Filbert's, Proper Job Beery Peanuts, 40g

Ingredients: PEANUTS 92.5%, Sugar, Proper Job IPA
(water, BARLEY MALT [GLUTEN], hops, yeast), Hops, Passionfruit Powder

(passionfruit, maltodextrin), Lemon Qil, Yeast Extract, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity

Reqgulator: citric acid

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 2466kJ / 596kcals; Fat 48.3g, of
which saturates 5.1g; Carbohydrate 10.8g, of which sugars 7.9g; Fibre 10.4g;
Protein 24.2g; Salt 1.99

Packed in a factory that handles other nuts. For allergens see ingredients

in BOLD. Store in a cool, dry place. Packed in a protective atmosphere.

Brown Bag Crisps, Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar, 40g

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil,
seasoning (8%) (salt, lactose (MILK),
British dried malt vinegar, sugar, sea salt,
acid:citric acid, acidity regulator:malic aciq,
yeast extract, dried balsamic vinegar),
rapeseed oil

Allergens: MILK

Stroud Brewery, "Budding"” Organic Pale Ale, 440ml

INGREDIENTS:

WATER, ORGANIC BARLEY MALT,
ORGANIC FLAKED OATS, ORGANIC
HOPS, YEAST

ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS GLUTEN
FROM HIGHLIGHTED SOURCES.
*ALLERGENS IN BOLD HAVE BEEN
DEGLUTINISED

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN.

The Snaffling Pig, "Perfectly Salted" Pork Crackling, 45g

* PORK CRACKLING
PERFECTLY SEASONED
WITH SALT
INGREDIENTS
Pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt,
Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein,
Dextrose, Yeast Extract.
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Store in a dry, cool place, awa
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Howdah, Bombay Mix Spiced Medley, 150g

Allergen Information

Contains Cashew Nuts, May
Contain Eggs, May Contain Milk,
May Contain Nuts, Contains
Peanuts, May Contain Sesame,
Contains Wheat

Allergy Information

Packed in a facility that also
handles Sesame, Milk, Egg and
additional Nuts.

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians; Suitable
for Vegans

Serious Pig, Snacking Pickles, 40g

Ingredients

Baby Cucumbers (Cucumbers, Salt,
Acidity Reqgulator (Acetic Acid),
Preservative (Potassium
Metabisulphite (Sulphites)), Firming
Agent (Calcium Chloride)), White
Vinegar, Garlic Juice Concentrate,
Onion Juice Concentrate (Onion
Juice Concentrate (94%) Sunflower
Oil), Dried Dill, Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Acidity
Requlator (Lactic Acid)

Allergen Information

Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites



